
1 CHICAUD Mathieu B2 Creuse-Oxygène 50

2 BARUSSEAU Mathéo B1 VC La Souterraine 45
3 BREANT Romain B2 EC Ambazac 42
4 COULON Théo B2 CC Mainsat-Évaux 40
5 TROCHUT Mael B2 EC Ambazac 39
6 CHARLUET Enzo B1 VC Blancois 38
7 PINTON Enzo B2 EC Ambazac 37
8 DUBOIS Clément B1 Vélophile Naintré (86) 36
9 DEPYE Julie BF VC Blancois 35

10 HERIAUD Arthur B2 VC La Souterraine 34
11 PRADEAU Tom B2 ESC Grand-Bourg 33
12 ROBIN LAMOTTE Lucas B1 UC Boussac 32
13 BONNIN Noémie BF CC Vervant 31

14 BEAUBRUN Tom B1 VC La Souterraine 30
15 LADAME Alexis B2 VC La Souterraine 29
16 VINCENDON Théo B1 CC Mainsat-Évaux 28
17 MARTIN Kévin B2 VC La Souterraine 27
18 DUMAS Paul B2 EC Ambazac 26
19 COUCAUD Loan B1 AC Bourganeuf 25
20 CUFFEL Éric B2 UC Boussac 24

Classement général:

1 BREANT Romain B2 EC Ambazac 232

2 CHICAUD Mathieu B2 Creuse-Oxygène 209
3 TROCHUT Mael B2 EC Ambazac 185
4 DELHOMME Rafael B2 Cycle Poitevin 185
5 PINTON Enzo B2 EC Ambazac 175
6 DUBOIS Clément B1 Vélophile Naintré (86) 172

7 DEPYE Julie BF VC Blancois 162

8 COMMUNAL Kylian B1 VC Ambert 159
9 BONNIN Noémie BF CC Vervant 150

10 CHARLUET Enzo B1 VC Blancois 149
11 COULON Théo B2 CC Mainsat-Évaux 141
12 HERIAUD Arthur B2 VC La Souterraine 134
13 TARDIEU Erwan B1 VS Brioude 130
14 BARUSSEAU Mathéo B1 VC La Souterraine 126
15 ROBIN LAMOTTE Lucas B1 UC Boussac 116
16 PRADEAU Tom B2 ESC Grand-Bourg 113
17 DEVILLE WELTERSBACK Erwan B1 AC Macqueville (17) 112
18 BEAUBRUN Tom B1 VC La Souterraine 105
19 LADAME Alexis B2 VC La Souterraine 103
20 COUCAUD Loan B1 AC Bourganeuf 96
21 LEYLAVERGNE Dario B1 EC Felletin-Ussel 90
22 GOURDEAU Titouan B2 UCC Vivonne (86) 87
23 VINCENDON Théo B1 CC Mainsat-Évaux 85
24 MARTIN Kévin B2 VC La Souterraine 83
25 DUMAS Paul B2 EC Ambazac 80
26 CHATARD Hugo B2 AC Cusset 78
27 ROUDIER Hugo B2 AC Cusset 72
28 GOURDONNAUD Adrien B1 VC La Souterraine 68
29 DUCOUX Émilien B2 US Argenton/Creuse 68
30 MARTIN Maëlle BF VS Brioude 66

31 CUFFEL Éric B2 UC Boussac 62

Peyrat la Nonière 28/05/16

5éme manche du mini tour creusois 



32 CACAULT Evaelle BF CC Vervant 62

33 BENOIT Raphaël B2 VS Montluçon 58
34 PERONNY Bastien B2 VS Montluçon 54
35 DESAIX Théo B1 US Argenton/Creuse 51
36 THOMAS Rémi B2 UV Poitiers 42
37 HERVOUET Arsène B2 AC Bas-Berry 35
38 GAILLARD Florian B1 US Argenton/Creuse 28
39 BRIFFAUD Théo B1 UC Argenton/Creuse 23
40 ROCHETTE Louise BF EC Ambazac 19

41 DUFLOUX Maxime B1 VS Montluçon 19
42 DESENFANT Adrien B2 ESC Grand-Bourg 17
43 LHOMME Grégoire B2 EVCC Bergerac 7


